FORM No. 1169-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE	E OF SALE—Oregon Trust D	ed Series. cor	YRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS	AW PUBLIENING	0., PORTLAND, OR 97204
25761 AFFIDA	02035476 VIT OF MAILING T	RUSTEE'S N	Vol mai	_Page_	01-10
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK1	amath	, ss:			
I Sandra Handsaker				· · ·	
I, <u>Sandra Handsaker</u> At all times hereinafter mentione over the age of eighteen years and not	d I was and now	, being fi am a reside	rst duly sworn, depos ant of the State of O	e, and say a	nd certify that:
Original notice of sale diven under the to		Senerioiui	's successor in inter	est named i	n the attached
L PAVE notice of the sale of the	1	a dola dest	moed in said nonce.		
legal representatives, where so indicated NAME	h return receipt r) at their respecti	equested to ve last know	each of the followir vn addresses, to-wit:	g named pe	a copy thereof rsons (or their
Herbert O. Kelly	P. O. Box C,	Klamath	ADDRES Falls, OR 976(S 1	
Herbert O. Kelly,c/o P. Beve Herbert O. Kelly	1, 1911 Uregon	Avenue.	Klamath Falls	OP 07601	
Lucinda Marie Kelly	4009 Dougras	Avenue,	Klamath Falls.	02 07601	
Lucinda Marie Kelly	4009 Douglas	Avenue,	Klamath Falls,	OR 97601	L
Lucinda Marie Kelly	427 W. 12th,	Medford	B-12, Medford, C	R 97504	
Linda J. Deremo	P. 0. Box 81	26, Klam	ath Falls, OR 9	7602	
Linda J. Deremo	4609 Douglas	Avenue,	Klamath Falls,	OR 97601	
Carter Jones Collection Servi	lce, 1143 Pine	Street,	Klamath Falls,	OR 97601	
Said nersons include (a) the con-					· · · · · ·
Said persons include (a) the gran interest appears of record or of whose i including the Department of Revenue or dead if the transformed of the second seco	interest the trust a	eed,(b) a	ny successor in inter	est to the	grantor whose
including the Department of Revenue or deed if the lien or interest appears of rec	any other state a	gency, hav	ing a lien or interes	i notice, (c. t subsequen) any person, t to the trust
person requesting notice as required to (DC OC BOC +		au nonce of the hel	1 OF INTERest.	and (d) onv
Each of the notices as mailed					
Andrew A. Patterson, Assistan copy was contained in a sealed envelope.	t Secretary	WHORNEY IC	r the trustee named	in said noti	ce esch such
copy was contained in a sealed envelope, States post office atKlamath Falls	with postage there	on fully pr	epaid, and was depo	sited by me	in the United
person listed above, one such notice was	······; 010g011; 011		<u>unu 10712</u> , 19	2.1 With re	espect to each
person listed above, one such notice was indicated, and another such notice was m thereon in the amount sufficient to accom and election to sell described in said notic	plish the same. E	ach of said	notices was mailed a	eturn receip after the not	t and postage
As used herein, the singular include ration and any other legal or commercial e		ee jhcludes	successor, trustee, ar	d person in	cludes corpo-
		India	Handsa	les)	• • •
Subarran and and and and and and and and and a		1 .	-		••••••
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this 12th	day of	February		.91
(SFAL)		phie :	1/		
	Notary Public	for Orada	h. My commission ex		
More than oberform of affidavit may be used when the	ne parmes are numerous	s or when the	mailing is done on more at		
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale,	bearing the trustee's	actual signe	ture, should be attache	d to the last	
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S					going affidavit.
NOTICE OF SALE			STATE OF OF	EGON,	
			County of		ss.
RE: Trust Deed from			Certify the	at the withi	n instrument
Hubert D. Kelly			was received for of	record on th	leday
Lucinda M. Kelley		USE THIS	at	ock M A	and recorded
Granto	SPACE FOR R	ECORDING	in book/reel/vo	lume No.	07
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	LABEL	IN COUN.	page		/file/instru-
		SED.)	ment/microfilm Record of Mont	reception N	Vo,
Truste	æ		Record of Mort	ages of said	County. and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & escrow, Inc.	=	1、第五年1月月 19日日 - 1月日	County attixed.		auca seal of
Aspen Title & escrow, Inc. 525 Main Street			· / ·		
Klamath Falls, OR 97601			NAME		
			/		TITLE
			By		Deputy

L c

ľ